
FR: Applique Flores
EN: Wall lamp Flores
DE: Wandleuchte Flores
IT: Lampa Parete Flores
ES: Lampara de Pared Flores
PL: Swiatło Scienne Flores

SMD2835

3000K

IP65

220/240V

ALU

30000h

140°

> 80

CE

3297021171728 17W 1000lm 3000K > 80 22x22x9,7 cm

ARLUX
Traverse de la Bastidonne – 13400 Aubagne.
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